Incident Date

12/31/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021

12/31/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021

Report Number
RMP21-010297
RMP21-010298
RMP21-010299

RMP21-010300
RMP21-010301
RMP21-010302
RMP21-010303

RMP21-010304
RMP21-010305

RMP21-010306

RMP21-010307

RMP21-010308
RMP21-010309

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
108 DAHLIA CT

APPROX LOC: 3600
KIRCHOFF RD

WB EUCLID WO WILKE
1460 GOLF RD

0 BLK GERANIUM WAY
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3203
THRUSH LN

2112 HAWK LN
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3802 WILKE RD

3231 HAVENWOOD CT

LAT: <42.060309> LONG:

<-88.026816>
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

2901 CENTRAL RD
3704 BOBWHITE LN

Location Name

PLUM GROVE JRHS

WALMART

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE

MOTEL 6

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

RMPD
CLEARBROOK HOUSE

PEARL OF RM

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

RMHS

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
JUVENILE NUISANCE
TRAFFIC STOP

HAZARD

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ALARM

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

THEFT
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

Disposition
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/3/2022 7:04:44 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/31/2021 RMP21-010310 3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE THEFT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021 APPROX LOC:1649 BIGBYS POUR HOUSE WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
12/31/2021 RMP21-010311 4015 ALGONQUIN RD STADIUM SPORTS CLUB OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
12/31/2021 RMP21-010312 3705 PHEASANT DR COMMUNITY CENTER MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/31/2021 RMP21-010313 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY THEFT REPORT WITH ARREST
DR
12/31/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
12/31/2021 RMP21-010314 2401 LOIS DR PUBLIC STORAGE CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021 2309 KINGFISHER LN AMBULANCE CALL
12/31/2021 APPROX LOC:3608 DOVE WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ST
12/31/2021 RMP21-010315 2302 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS FIREWORKS COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021 APPROX LOC:3608 DOVE WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ST
12/31/2021 RMP21-010316 2303 HAWK LN UNKNOWN PROBLEM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021 4720 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
12/31/2021 KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD ANIMAL COMPLAINT
12/31/2021 3606 DOVE ST WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/31/2021 RT53 / EUCLID AVE SPECIAL

1/3/2022 7:04:44 AM



