



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/31/2021	RMP21-010297	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/31/2021	RMP21-010298	108 DAHLIA CT		JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/31/2021	RMP21-010299	APPROX LOC: 3600 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/31/2021	RMP21-010300	WB EUCLID WO WILKE		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021	RMP21-010301	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021	RMP21-010302	0 BLK GERANIUM WAY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021	RMP21-010303	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/31/2021	RMP21-010304	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/31/2021	RMP21-010305	RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/31/2021		APPROX LOC:3203 THRUSH LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/31/2021		2112 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/31/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/31/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/31/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/31/2021		3802 WILKE RD	CLEARBROOK HOUSE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/31/2021	RMP21-010306	3231 HAVENWOOD CT		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021		LAT: <42.060309> LONG: <-88.026816>		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/31/2021	RMP21-010307	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/31/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/31/2021	RMP21-010308	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021	RMP21-010309	3704 BOBWHITE LN		VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/31/2021	<b>RMP21-010310</b>	3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE		<b>THEFT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021		APPROX LOC:1649 ALGONQUIN RD	BIGBYS POUR HOUSE	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/31/2021	<b>RMP21-010311</b>	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021	<b>RMP21-010312</b>	3705 PHEASANT DR	COMMUNITY CENTER	<b>MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/31/2021	<b>RMP21-010313</b>	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		<b>THEFT</b>	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/31/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		<b>WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/31/2021	<b>RMP21-010314</b>	2401 LOIS DR	PUBLIC STORAGE	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021		2309 KINGFISHER LN		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
12/31/2021		APPROX LOC:3608 DOVE ST		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/31/2021	<b>RMP21-010315</b>	2302 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	<b>FIREWORKS COMPLAINT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021		APPROX LOC:3608 DOVE ST		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/31/2021	<b>RMP21-010316</b>	2303 HAWK LN		<b>UNKNOWN PROBLEM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/31/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	<b>ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM</b>	
12/31/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD		<b>ANIMAL COMPLAINT</b>	
12/31/2021		3606 DOVE ST		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/31/2021		RT53 / EUCLID AVE		<b>SPECIAL</b>	